Drawings are 1/4” scale *All dimensions are approximate
102”
140”
128”
2872 LAF One Arm Loveseat
2863 RAF Corner Sofa
2852 LAF One Arm Sofa
2861 Corner Chair
2853 RAF One Arm Sofa
2882 LAF One Arm Chaise
2874 Armless Loveseat
2863 RAF Corner Sofa
2852 LAF One Arm Sofa
2863 RAF Corner Sofa
 S C OT T S D A L E  C O L L E C T I O N
Scottsdale Collection
Choose Your Material >
Fabric (No extension necessary)
LF = Leather/Fabric
L = Leather
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Large Sofa 2885-L
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: Comfort Down
Back Pillows: Loose
Finish: Warm Brown or Aged Gray
Note:
• All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-Attached
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
King Hickory
4/2022
2885 Large Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 90 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 80 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
2800 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 84 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 74 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
2884 Armless Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 80 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 80 D 23
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 2 P21
2852 LAF One Arm Sofa
2853 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 85 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 80 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
2872 LAF One Arm Loveseat
2873 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 37 W 59 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 54 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
2882 LAF One Arm Chaise
2883 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 37 W 37 D 68
Seating: H 18 W 32 D 48
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
2862 LAF Corner Sofa
2863 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 102 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 77 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P21
2874 Armless Loveseat
Overall: H 37 W 60 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 60 D 23
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 2 P21
2861 Corner Chair
Overall: H 37 W 43 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 23 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P21
2864 Armless Chair
Overall: H 37 W 27 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 27 D 23
Seat Height: 19
2808 Ottoman
Overall: H 17 W 28 D 22
2801 Chair
Overall: H 37 W 36 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 26 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
2820 Loveseat
Overall: H 37 W 64 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 54 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
43” 43”
68”
102”
102”
128”
102”
128”
59”
43”
37”
43”
43”
43”
60”
25”
59”
59”
85”
85”
43”
59”
85”
2801 Chair
2862 LAF Corner Sofa
2853 RAF One Arm Sofa
2885 Large Sofa